
SL.NO 

1 

3 

5 

6 

9 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

MISS MYRA DUTTA 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHoOL DHALIGAON 
ADMISSION FOR SESSION 2026-27 
LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 

CLASS - || 

MASTER DIVYAAMSHU KASHYAP 

MASTER KABYAGUNJAN ROY 

MISS REINA RAHMAN 

MASTER SHREHAAN SHAW 

MASTER DEVANSH SHARMA 

MISS SHANVI YADAV 

MASTER ADITYA KUMAR 

MISS ASHMITA SARKAR 

VCAdnission 

FATHER'S NAME 

MR. RAJIB DUTTA 

MR. BABUL SINGH 

MR. SANJIT KUMAR ROY 

MR MATIUR RAHMAN 

MR. RAJIB SHAW 

MR. BIKASH SHARMA 

MR. DIVWAKER YADAV 

MR. VINOD PAL 

VC Bhek-1 

MR. MRITYUNJOY SARKAR 

Príncipa 



SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHALIGAON 
ADMISSION FOR SESSION 2026-27 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 
CLASS-V 

MASTER MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALAM 

MASTER MADHURJYA MADHAB ADHIKARY 

MISS AANVI 

MASTER EBBHAN KASHYAP 

vCAgmision 

FATHER'S NAME 

DR. JAHANGIR ALAM 

LATE DHIMAN ADHIKARY 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 

Prinčipal 



SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHALIGAON 
ADMISSION FOR SESSION 2026-27 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 
CLASS- VI 

MASTER KAVYAN DEKA 

MASTER ABHASH DAS NATH 

MISS JYOTIPRIYA KASHYAP 

MISS DAKSHAYANI PEGU 

MASTER ARJIT PAUL 

CAdfnission /c klock-1 

FATHER'S NAME 

MR. BHASKAR JYOTI DEKA 

MR. ARUP KUMAR NATH 

MR. JANARDAN ROY 

MR. LAKHI KANTA PEGU 

MR. PROSENJIT PAUL 

Prìncipa 



SL.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 

2 

4 

MISS KRISHA AGARWAL 

MASTER VAIBHAV 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHALIGAON 
ADMISSION FOR SESSION 2026-27 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 
CLASS - VIII 

MISS DIYA ROY 

MASTER NISHANTA ACHARJEE 

/C Adhission 

FATHER'S NAME 

MR. NAVIN AGARWAL 

MR. YATENDRA DIWAKAR 

MR. DHARMA KUMAR ROY 

MR. PRASANTA ACHARJEE 

Principa 



SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

MISS IREA TANZIL 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHALIGAON 
ADMISSION FOR SESSION 2026-27 
LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 

CLASS- IX 

MASTER LAKSHYA TUWANI 

MASTER GOURAV PRASAD 

MISS EVANGELINE BASUMATARY 

VC Agnission 

FATHER'S NAME 

DR. ANISUR RAHMAN BHUYAN 

MR. HIMANSHU TUWANI 

MR BISWAJIT PRASAD 

MR. BIKASH BASUMATARY 

Principal 
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